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DIVISION MEMORANDUM

No. O4§

To:

. S. 2019

Bantay, llocos Sur

SUBMISSION OF

Date: February 7, 2019

BASELINE DATA SURVEY BY THE NIELSEN COMPANY - PENDING ANNEX B

OIC-Asst. Schools Division Superintendent
Chief Education Supervisors

Education Program Supervisors

Public Schools District Supervisors

School Heads Concerned

1. The following schools are required to submit their accomplished baseline data survey

W

SCHOOL ID
1100332

150509
100342

100381

100535
100539

100553

100767

100776

500347

DISTRICT
ALILEM
R e e
AULEM
ALLEM . .

BANTAY

NAGBUKEL
NAGBUKEL
NAGBUKEL

SANTACRUZ

TAGUDIN
TAGUDIN

TAGUDIN

by the Nielsen Company (ANNEX B)

Batbato ES

'NAME OF SCHOOL

Daddaay Elementary School

Dagdag Primary School

Naonao Elementary School

- - Sallacong Elementary School

Cadacad ES

Lapting ES

“'nggawa PS “ o
T £ e

Pudoc] East F!ementar\; Scheel
Pudoc West Integrated School (Elem &

~ Secondary)

Submit your report at SDO-ICTS Office.

Deadline of submission of the said report will be on February 11, 2019.
For information, guidance and compliance.

To be included in the perpetual index under the following subiject:
BASELINE DATA SURVEY NIELSEN

DOCUMENT CODE: SDU-ILS-CID-IM-QF-005

REVISION: 00

, s

GS%:-MA Q. TACUYCUY, CESOV
hools Division Superintendent

EFFECTIVITY DATE: 09-10-2018

Quirino Boulevard, Zone ¥V, Bantay, 2727 llocos Sur ﬁhﬂ, No.: (D77) 722-2055 d Fax No, {077} 722-7400 @www.depedilmur.m nvww.faﬂeboak.cumﬁﬂﬂilmsur

“SMILE AND SERVE WITH A HAPPY HEART"




